1www.bestrack.com.tr
Basic Specifications
• Our wall mounted cabinets provide the most suitable soluti-
ons to our customers, ensuring smooth and safe operation of
the system in small-scale systems.
• We produce our wall-mounted cabinets in our factory with
a closed area of 18,000 m2, with TS EN 61587-1 mechani-
cal structures (cabinets for electronic equipment) and ISO

Cover opening
angle
Order Code Description
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.M07U66 7U 600x600 mm Gold Line Wall - Mount Type Rack Cabinet 600 600 420 24,20
ZEY.M09U66 9U 600x600 mm Gold Line Wall - Mount Type Rack Cabinet 600 600 510 26,60
ZEY.M12U66 12U 600x600 mm Gold Line Wall - Mount Type Rack Cabinet 600 600 645 31,20
ZEY.M16U66 16U 600x600 mm Gold Line Wall - Mount Type Rack Cabinet 600 600 825 36,40
19” GOLD LINE WALL-MOUNT TYPE RACK CABINETS
 600
 H
 450
465
HOLE CENTER
QQ
 450
 11
0°
Cable entry
with cover
W:250mm X D:50mm
 4
4,
5
 200
 1
50
 353
 A
Brushed cable entry
W:250mm X  D:50mm
 MIN 40mm / MAX 360mm
 MIN 90mm /MAX 410mm
SECTION Q-Q
Cover opening angle
Order Code Description
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.M07U64 7U 600x450 mm Gold Line Wall - Mount Type Rack Cabinet 600 450 420 20,40
ZEY.M09U64 9U 600x450 mm Gold Line Wall - Mount Type Rack Cabinet 600 450 510 23,80
ZEY.M12U64 12U 600x450 mm Gold Line Wall - Mount Type Rack Cabinet 600 450 645 27,40
ZEY.M16U64 16U 600x450 mm Gold Line Wall - Mount Type Rack Cabinet 600 450 825 30,80
600x450 mm GOLD LINE WALL-MOUNT TYPE RACK CABINETS